
Rapid Spray Parts Breakdown

1800 011 000Singleton NSW 2330              

BERTOLINI POLY 2073 | APL0750KGH

49
35

34

33

1

32

30

29
28
27
26

16 15
1413

13

7

11

12

6 5 4
3

44

31

1718

17
1922

21
20

23

24
25

43

50
53

55

54

52

45

2 2
45
46
47

42
41

40
39

38

37
36

51

48

POS. Part No. Qty Description
1 95.0040.31.2 3 NBR Piston Diaphragm
1 95.0040.33.2 3 Viton Piston Diaphragm (optional)
1 95.0040.36.2 3 HPS Piston Diaphragm (optional)
1 95.0040.00.2 3 Desmopan Piston Diaphragm (optional)
2 28.9809.97.3 6 S.S. Valve Assy
3 53.0007.32.2 1 Housing
4 80.2143.10.2 1 Oil Seal Dia. 35 x 52 x 7
5 80.3310.00.2 1 O-Ring 4.0 x 82
6 81.2837.00.2 1 Ball Bearing Dia. 35 x 62 x 14
7 63.0009.26.2 1 Crankshaft ‘VS’ Version
11 63.0016.26.2 1 Crankshaft ‘VA’ Version
12 80.6475.00.2 1 Tab 6.36 x 6.36 x 38
13 26.0047.76.2 2 Ring
14 23.0005.09.2 3 Light Allow Conrod
14 23.0045.11.2 3 Bronze Alloy Conrod (optional)
15 95.0097.61.2 1 Crankshaft Spacer
16 81.2646.00.2 1 Ball Bearing Dia. 20 x 52 x 15

Optional

Optional



1800 011 000

Rapid Spray Parts Breakdown

Singleton NSW 2330              

POS. Part No. Qty Description
17 86.3264.00.2 3 Screw M10 x 25 UNI5931
18 63.0006.61.2 1 Mounting Rail
19 63.0001.09.2 1 Crankcase
20 80.3180.00.2 1 O-Ring 2.62 x 15.08
21 84.3685.50.2 2 Washer Dia. 8.2 x 15 x 1.5
22 86.2682.50.2 2 Screw M8 x 25 UNI5931
23 23.0008.32.2 1 OIl Filter
24 82.4120.00.2 1 Gasket Dia. 45 x 19 x 1.5
25 85.2750.00.2 1 Oil Filter Cap
26 80.0021.00.2 6 Ring Dia. 15
27 85.2006.70.2 3 Piston Pin Dia. 15
28 63.0014.09.2 3 Piston
29 81.8504.50.2 3 Piston Ring
30 63.0015.01.2 3 Piston Sleeve
31 86.3184.00.2 4 Screw M10 x 16 UNI5739
32 63.0017.68.2 3 Disk
34 84.3801.50.2 12 Washer Dia. 10.5 x 21 x 2
35 86.3562.50.2 12 Screw M10 x 70 UNI5931
36 86.3002.00.2 3 Screw M8 x 75 UNI5931
37 84.3693.00.2 3 Washer Dia. 8.4 x 17 x 1.6
38 82.0067.50.2 1 Wing Nut G.1”1/4
39 84.0542.40.2 1 90° Elbow Connector Dia. 25
40 80.3219.05.2 1 O-Ring 3.0 x 25 Viton
41 83.5089.00.2 1 Nipples G.1” - G.1”1/4
42 80.3219.10.2 1 O-Ring 3 x 30
43 63.0003.32.2 1 Manifold
44 17.0016.61.2 1 Flange
45 80.3320.80.2 6 O-Ring 5.34 x 40.65
46 28.0229.32.2 4 Valve Assy Spacer
47 80.3219.80.2 4 O-Ring 3.0 x 39
48 31.1468.32.2 1 Plain Safety Cone
49 63.0022.32.2 3 Head
50 85.2585.00.2 1 Cap G.3/8
51 24.3015.97.3 1 Safety Valve 15 bar (optional)
52 84.4574.50.2 3 Nut M8 UNI5588
54 84.0570.00.2 1 90° Elbow Connector Dia. 35 (optional)
54 84.0561.00.2 1 90° Elbow Connector Dia. 30 (optional)
54 84.0566.00.2 1 90° Elbow Connector Dia. 32 (optional)
54 84.0571.00.2 1 90° Elbow Connector Dia. 38 (optional)
54 84.0591.00.2 1 90° Elbow Connector Dia. 40 (optional)
55 82.0070.00.2 1 Wing Nut G. 1"1/2


